High-Current, Universal-Clamp
Terminal Blocks
DIN-rail or panel-mountable High-Current Universal-
Clamp Terminal Blocks offer a versatile solution
for high-current and voltage applications requiring
aluminum-to-aluminum, copper-to-copper or
aluminum-to-copper terminations
Features and Bene昀椀ts

cover design
©2017 MolexOrder No. 987651-7108 USA/0k/GF/2017.09
Ordering Information
One pole terminal blocks
Molex Part Number Engineering Number* Wire Type Wire Gauge (AWG) Maximum Voltage Maximum Amperage
Tightening Torque
in In/Lbs
2016060610 MX-KE61
Cu
1/0 to 6 600
150
90 (10Nm)
AI 120
2016060620 MX-KE62
Cu
4/0 to 4 600
230
126 (14Nm)
AI 180
2016060630 MX-KE63
Cu
300 MCM to 2 600
285
216 (24Nm)
AI 230
2016060640 MX-KE64
Cu
500 MCM to 3/0 600
380
360 (40Nm)
AI 310
Molex Part Number Engineering Number* Wire Type Wire Gauge (AWG) Maximum Voltage Maximum Amperage
Tightening Torque
in In/Lbs
2016060660 MX-KE66
Cu
1/0 to 6 600
150
90 (10Nm)
AI 120
2016060670 MX-KE67
Cu
4/0 to 4 600
230
126 (14Nm)
AI 180
2016060680 MX-KE68
Cu
300 MCM to 2 600
285
216 (24Nm)
AI 230
2016060690 MX-KE69
Cu
500 MCM to 3/0 600
380
360 (40Nm)
AI 310
Molex Part Number Engineering Number* Wire Type Wire Gauge (AWG) Maximum Voltage Maximum Amperage
Tightening Torque
in In/Lbs
2016061610 MX-KE161
Cu
1/0 to 6 1000
150
90 (10Nm)
AI 120
2016061620 MX-KE162
Cu
4/0 to 4 1000
230
126 (14Nm)